
Birotica

I.D.: 46196348

Data publicarii	07.05.20	Coduri CPV	30125110-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.806,73 RON - 1.806,73 RON

Descriere: Toner Brother 1030 6x46.2185=277.311 Toner Brother 2120 3x92.437=277.311 Mouse NGS usb 2x21.0084=42.0168 Unitate drum kyocera 1x310.9244=310.9244 Drum unit Brother 1000 2x84.0337=168.0674 Toner CF217A 5x109.2437=546.2185 Toner CRG 725 2x92.437=184.874
